SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Chabert to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 573 by Senator Chabert

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 7, line 1, change "selected by" to "of"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 7, line 2, after "directors" delete ", or his designee"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 7, line 3, change "selected by" to "of"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 7, line 4, change ", or his designee." to "selected by its board of directors."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 7, delete lines 5 and 6, and insert the following:
- "(h) An airport executive selected by the president of the Senate."
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 7, line 7, change "selected by" to "of"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 7, line 8, change ", or his designee." to "selected by its board of directors."
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 7, line 9, change "selected by" to "of"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 7, at the end of line 9 and the beginning of line 10, change ", or his designee." to
- 20 "selected by the speaker of the House of Representatives."
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 8, line 11, delete "**prior to the 2015**" and delete line 12, and add the following:
- "no later than February 1, 2015."